
Motu Moana Green Bay Keas Term 1 2026 Programme    Tuesday 5.15pm-6.15pm         Thursday 5.15pm-6.15pm 

www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org ​ www.facebook.com/Motumoana         Email:  motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz 

Date Activity Location Notes 

Tues 10th Feb 
Thurs 12th Feb 

Welcome Back Games 
Night 

BHB Hall  

Tues  17th Feb 
Thurs 19th Feb 

Outdoor Cooking BHB Hall We will be cooking sausages, please let us know if your kea has dietary 
requirements,  

Saturday 21st 
February 
8.30am-1.00pm/2.00pm 

MoanaRua Zone 
Founders Weekend 

Motu Moana See Google invite                            

Tues 24th Feb 
Thurs 26th Feb 

Flying Fox and Confidence 
Course 

Motu Moana Camp - Meet at 
the entrance at 140 Connaught 
Street 

Parent help with supervision required 

Tues 3rd March 
Thurs 5th March 

Conservation Better World 
Badge 

BHB Hall  

Tues 10th March 
Thurs 12th March 

Adventure Week Track 
Walk 

Arataki Visitor Centre 
300 Scenic Drive 

Parent help to walk with us is required 

Tues 17th March 
Thurs 19th March 

St Patricks Day -  
Green Theme 

BHB Hall Wear something Green 

Tues 24th March 
Thurs 26th March 

Water Safety Badge 
 

Mount Albert Aquatic Centre 
38 Alberton Avenue, Mount 
Albert, 

Wear your togs and bring a change of clothes and a towel  $5.40 for the 
Hydroslide. 
Parent help required with pool supervision 

Tues 31st March 
Thurs 2nd April 

Easter Craft BHB Hall  

Miritana Hall, Motu Moana Scout Camp 140 Connaught St, BHB          ​ BHB Hall -6 Kinross St, BHB                                                                         
Tuesday Leaders - Hannah Moffatt 02108397570 and Chikai ( Toni Johns)      Thursday Leaders - Toni Moffatt 02102916079 , Maggie Meredith                      

http://www.motumoanagreenbayscoutgroup.org
http://www.facebook.com/Motumoana

